1
RSH 76
Incremental encoder
• shockproof up to 200 g
• through hollow shaft from 16 to 27 mm
• up to 10.000 pulses/turn
• pulse frequency up to 4 MHz
• expanded temperature range up to + 110° C

22 mm
27 mm
Type key of encoder
Standard-Pulse-Numbers:
10 - 50 - 100 - 125 - 150 - 180 - 200 - 250 - 256 - 300 - 314 - 360 - 400 - 500 - 512 - 600 - 625 - 720 - 750 - 800 - 900 - 1000 - 1024 -
1200 - 1250 - 1375 - 1500 - 1800 - 2000 - 2048 - 2500 - 3600 - 4096 - 5000 - 6000 - 10000    Other pulse-numbers on request
Encoder
type
Pulse/T Channels Voltage Driver Flange Output Option
RSH 76 See Standard-
Pulse-Numbers
X =
3channelled
5 = 5 VDC S = TTL
hollow  dimension
in mm
T =  temperature-
resistant  up to +
110°C
RSH 76 Y =
6channelled
3 = 10 - 30 VDC G = push pull
See dimension
and cutout
KS = Cable
radial
RSH 76 Deliverable
hollow  shafts
SS = 12pol.
plug radial
RSH 76